Preis-Wattn 14.02.20

Platzierung
1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

Vorname
Georg
Willi
Alois
Manfred
Christian
Werner
Edi
Peter
Matthias
Johann
Niklas
Rainer
Birgit
Alois
Franz
Bernd
Stephan
Michael
Christian

Walter

Nachname
Gostl
Weinberger
Mader
Vogl
Bachl
Geiger
Wolfl
WOolfl
Kollmer
Weikl
Schrodinger
WOolfl
Kufner
Holzer
Kollmeier
Hirtreiter
Bielmeier
Vogl
Kollmeier

Stern

Spiele gewonnen
8

7

BODENMAIS
1964 eV,

Note

1,253
1,508
1,100
1,085
1,060
1,056
1,049
1,046
0,955
1,158
1,084
1,026
0,976
0,923
0,833
0,942
0,909
0,859
0,804

0,773



